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Imig gracza

Marek Gajdo$
Jozef Celuséak

FrantiSek Lompart
Matus$ Gajdo$
Jana lleninova
Lukas$ Celusak
Gejza Skokan
Joyef Halama
Stefan Knurovsky
Luka$ Knurovsky
Peter Helebrandt

Vlado Bobovsky
Jaroslav Grexa

Lucia Rusnékova

Jozef KoSicky
Jaro Ole¢ko
Vlado Zavacky
Miroslav Hornicak
Samuel Sed’o
Renata Lecova

Juraj Gancaréik
Diana Svagerkova

Ladislav Zimerman

Katarina Korenkové

Martin Barbu$
Vladimir Snasel
Marcel Wierni
Draho VojCek
Boris Gana
Ladislav Puskajler
Richard Sofranko
Lubomir Tuzak

Monika Svobodova

individuals.in.round

druzyna

DEK

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Q-Star
Doktori

Holé dupy
Q-Star
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Bigmat-Remot
Spolbyt
Spolbyt

Dobré ¢asy
Q-Star

Holé dupy
Spolbyt
Whirlpool
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

Doktori
Bigmat-Remot
Doktori

Holé dupy
DEK

DEK

Dobré ¢asy
Whirlpool
Dobré ¢asy
DEK

Doktori
Doktori

DEK

gier pindbw punkt
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194
1231
854
1155
1133
968
1114
937
1084
925
762
908
1042
1034
587
730
1016
1003
835
407
810
270
404
537
652
780
778
879
250
621
454
106
70

ow
1.0
5.0
5.0
3.5
5.0
5.0
3.5
4.0
5.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
3.0
3.0
5.0
3.5
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
1.0
0.5
1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Firemna liga 2018/2019 Poprad - 3.liga - 14. kolo

$rednia

194.0000
175.8571
170.8000
165.0000
161.8571
161.3333
159.1429
156.1667
154.8571
154.1667
152.4000
151.3333
148.8571
147.7143
146.7500
146.0000
145.1429
143.2857
139.1667
135.6667
135.0000
135.0000
134.6667
134.2500
130.4000
130.0000
129.6667
125.5714
125.0000
124.2000
113.5000
106.0000

70.0000

www.bowlingtournament.eu, © 2024 René Blazek,Originals,s.r.o., gen:05.05.2024 07:32:30


www.bowlingtournament.eu
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4201&join_team=775
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www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4212&join_team=778
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www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4243&join_team=779
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4456&join_team=774
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www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4190&join_team=774
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4200&join_team=775
www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4452&join_team=778
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www.bowlingtournament.eu/pl/player?join_id=4199&join_team=775
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